Anfangschiessen 2017

Ergebnisse Lichtgewehr/Luftgewehr

Amerang, 19.10.2017

Platz

Boo~vouhrwnr

WN P

Name
Lichtgewehr
Wolf Felix
Anzenberger Milena
Betz Verena
Rothbucher Veit
Rodinger Thomas
Schwarz Quirin
Dirnegger Julian
Wein Korbinian
Kdsters Simon
Wolf Jonas

Luftgewehr
Mayer Valentin
Schwarz Kilian
Singer Basti

Teiler

26,0
55,0
106,9
171,3

58,07

Ringe

52,0
75,7
91,0
77,4
67,2
65,8
58,9
57,0
56,4
41,0

53,0
70,0
47,0



